MSV Bad Kreuznach

Ergebnisliste
60 Jahre Jubilaumsturnier
Vom 23.09.2018

System Minigolf
Bad Kreuznach-Oranienpark



Ergebnisliste Nahetalturnier Bad Kreuznach am 23.09.2018

Schiiler

Allmacher Leon
Zimmermann Lowis
Zimmermann lven
Jugend

Zimmermann Malte
Damen

Heinrich Sabrina
Bastian Ann-Kathrir
Herren

Jakoby Timo
Schiebel Thomas
Holzenthal Sascha
Frings Oliver
Brand Markus
Heuser Andreas
Kullmann Ingo
Seniorinnen 1

Becker Ulla
Schierding  Charlotte
Adamczyk Astrid
Bastian Claudia
Senioren 1

Klee Hannes
Caspar Gerhard
Bonenberger Frank
Missonnier  Volker
Stock Manfred
Beck Oliver
Neidig Stefan
Laux Alexander
Zimmermann Torsten
Diehm Norbert
Allmacher Jurgen
Seniorinnen 2

Beierle Sylvia
Daukant Christa
Schmidt Silvia
Senioren 2

Kindt Jorg Rainer

1

Schm beantr MGC Traben-Trarbact 44
Schm beantr MSV Bad Kreuznach 52
Schm beantr MSV Bad Kreuznach 48

Jm beantr MSV Bad Kreuznach 45

IITITITITITXI

Swi1
Swi1
Swi1
Swi1

Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1

Sw2
Sw2
Sw2

Sm2

31244
37582

33405
45472
66732
67216
45769
66345
66042

25999
29002
37108
37583

24092
37789
21702
25538
41929

beantr MSV Bad Kreuznach

27505
33131

MGC Traben-Trarbact 30
BGC Bildstock 40

MGC Traben-Trarbact 33
1. MGC Mainz 31
1. MGC Mainz 33
MGC Bad Bodendorf 30
MGC Traben-Trarbacl 35
MGC Bad Bodendorf 35
MSV Bad Kreuznach 42

1. MGC Mannheim
2. MGC Worms
MGC Bad Homburg
BGC Bildstock

31
37

39

MSC Bensheim-Auerh 27
MSV Bad Kreuznach 33
1. MGC Ludwigshafen 32
1. MGC Mainz 31
MGC Bad Bodendorf 30
33
1. MGC Mannheim 41
MGC Traben-Trarbact 37

beantr MSV Bad Kreuznach 40

35653

2. MGC Worms 42

beantr MGC Traben-Trarback 45

4750
5325
67258

155

2. MGC Worms
MSV Bad Kreuznach
1. MGC Mannheim

42
38
51

MSV Bad Kreuznach 28

2 3 4 Ges.

44
40
48

49

29
36

28
35
37
37
36
35
39

34
42
34
41

28
32
31
31
36
35
34
38
37
40
46

46
50
49

32

40
46
56

54

31
34

33
34
28
37
34
40
32

32
38
43
40

28
27
32
31
32
35
39
36
34
48
44

36
38
36

29

39
44
40

54

28
38

34
30
32
32
32
35
41

35
34
43
43

32
29
28
33
35
37
31
39
39
41
43

35
35
42

29

167
182
192

202

118
148

128
130
130
136
137
145
154

132
151
154
163

115
121
123
126
133
140
145
150
150
171
178

159
161
178

118

Schn.

41,75
45,50
48,25

50,50

29,50
37,00

32,00
32,50
32,50
34,00
34,25
36,25
38,50

33,00
37,75
38,50
40,75

28,75
30,25
30,75
31,50
33,25
35,00
36,25
37,50
37,50
42,75
44,50

39,75
40,25
44,50

29,50



Hartenbach Paul
Brust Otto
Lippert Manfred
Gorgen Erwin
Bellanger Hans-Jiirge
Adamczyk Michael
Pieper Ulrich
Hasselwander Kurt
Marth Christian
Krauss Siegfried
Schifer Richard
Pape Ulrich

Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm1
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2

23282
17490
63137
17705
36192
35377
5324
5283
66957
66158
49087
67289

2. MGC Worms 34
1. MGC Ludwigshafen 34
MSV Bad Kreuznach 37
MGC Traben-Trarbaclk 41
1. MGC Mannheim 38
MGC Bad Homburg 34
MGC Traben-Trarbacl 34
MSV Bad Kreuznach 36

1. MGC Mainz 42
1. MGC Mainz 48
1. MGC Mainz 34

MSV Bad Kreuznach 50

32
32
37
37
33
36
35
38
38
31
44
36

32
33
35
33
36
41
43
39
36
41
39
39

33
37
33
33
37
36
39
38
40
38
41
40

131
136
142
144
144
147
151
151
156
158
158
165

32,75
34,00
35,50
36,00
36,00
36,75
37,75
37,75
39,00
39,50
39,50
41,25



Paarwertung

Kindt, Jorg Rainer
Brust, Otto

Caspar, Gerhard
Stock, Manfred

Holzenthal, Sascha
Brand, Markus

Bonenberger, Frank

Neidig, Stefan

Zimmerman, Torsten

Heinrich, Sabrina

Bellanger, Hans-Jiirgen

Missonnier, Volker

Klee, Hannes
Marth, Christian

Frings, Oliver
Gorgen, Erwin

Lippert, Manfred
Pieper, Ulrich

Becker, Ursula
Daukant, Christa

Beck, Oliver
Krauss, Siegfried

Hartenbach, Paul
Allmacher, Leon

Heuser, Andreas
Adamczyk, Astrid

Schierding, Charlotte

Laux, Alexander

Schiebel, Thomas
Allmacher, Jirgen

Hasselwander, Kurt

Kullmann, Ingo

28

34

30

33
35

32
41

40

30

31

27
42

30
41

37
34

31
38

33
48

34
44

35

34

37

31
45

36

32
32

32
36

37
36

31
34

37
29

33
31

28
38

37
37

37
35

34
50

35
31

32
44

35
34

42
38

35
46

38
39

29
33

27
32

28
34

32
39

34
31

36
31

28
36

37
33

35
43

32
38

35
41

32
40

40
43

38
36

34
44

39
32

29
37

29
35

32
32

28
31

39
28

37
33

32
40

32
33

33
39

35
35

37
38

33
39

35
43

34
39

30
43

38
41

118
136

121
133

130
137

123
145

150
118

144
126

115
156

136
144

142
151

132
161

140
158

131
167

145
154

151
150

130
178

151
154

254

254

267

268

268

270

271

280

293

293

298

298

299

301

308

309



Zimmermann, Lowis
Jakoby, Timo

Schmidt, Silvia
Adamczyk, Michael

Pape, Ulrich
Bastian, Claudia

Schéfer, Richard
Diehm, Norbert

Zimmermann, lven
Bastian, Ann-Kathrin

Zimmermann, Malte
Beierle, Sylvia

52
33

51
34

50
39

34
42

48

45
42

40
28

49
36

36
41

44
40

48
36

49
46

46
33

36
41

39
40

39
48

56
34

54
36

44
34

42
36

40
43

41
41

40
38

54
35

182
128

178
147

165
163

158
171

192
148

202
159

310

325

328

329

340

361



Vierervereinsmannschaften

MSV Bad Kreuznach 1

Beck Oliver
Caspar Gerhard
Lippert Manfred
Kindt Jorg Rainer

MGC Traben-Trarbach 1

Jakoby Timo
Heinrich Sabrina
Laux Alexander
Brand Markus
1. MGC Mainz

Krauss Siegfried
Schiebel Thomas
Holzenthal Sascha
Schifer Richard
2. MGC Worms
Schierding Charlotte
Beierle Sylvia
Diehm Norbert

Hartenbach Paul

MSV Bad Kreuznach 2

Kullmann Ingo
Zimmermann Torsten
Daukant Christa

Hasselwander Kurt

33
33
37
28

94

33
30
37
35

98

48
31
33
34

98

37
42
42
34

35
32
37
32

99

28
29
38
36

93

31
35
37
44

103 101

42
46
40
32

35
27
35
29

91

33
31
36
34

98

41
34
28
39

38
36
48
32

37
29
33
29

91

34
28
39
32

94

38
30
32
41

140
121
142
118

375

128
118
150
137

383

158
130
130
158

100 402

34
35
41
33

151
159
171
131

113 114 106 102 435

42
40
38
36

39
37
50
38

32
34
38
39

41
39
35
38

154
150
161
151

114 114 104 112 444

31,25

31,92

33,50

36,25

37



MGC Traben-Trarbach 2

Gorgen Erwin
Allmacher Jirgen
Allmacher Leon
Pieper Uirich

MSV Bad Kreuznach 3

Zimmermann lven
Zimmermann Malte
Zimmermann Lowis
Pape Uirich

41
45
44
34

37
46

35

33
44

43

33

39
39

119 116 116 111

48
45
52
50

56
54
46
39

40
54
44
40

143 124 139 124

144
178
167
151

462 38,50

192
202
182
165

530 44,17



